DANLEX ... ..

Explosion Map DK-1130 s Po el e e o

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY oD oeloed augd a8 o uas plol bl )l 4

www.danlexioolis.com




Part List DX-1130

SlgFoo Juyd olSiws wilshd cuwd (Jga2

No Name (6h8)oL

1 | screw M5x20 (38 =2) an
2 | chuck ol ouw
38 | output shaft Cadh
4 | bearing 6000-2Z 6000 Suyul,
5 | retaining ring €10 L
6 | gear 3352
7 | needle bearing g
8 | bearing 627-RS 627 Syl
8 | rotor 20!
10 | brush holder 033 13g85
11 | copper brush holder S
12 | carbon brush Jis
13 | stator Sy
14 | screw M4*35 ax
15 | washer ¢4 yiblg
16 | nut M4 650
17 | inductance il
18 | L/R knob >y iy
18 | switch S
20 | capacitor it
21 | left housing P gy
22 | cable sheath JS o3
23 | cable+plug Js
24 | right housing Caswl ) olingy
25 | screw ST4.2x16 &

. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY oD oeloed augd a8 o uas plol bl )l 4

www.danlexioolis.com




